Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/3/2023

4/3/2023

4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023

4/3/2023

4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023

4/3/2023

4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023

4/3/2023
4/3/2023

4/3/2023

RMP23-000843

RMP23-000844
RMP23-000847

RMP23-000846

ALGONQUIN RD / W
FRONTAGE RD

APPROX LOC: 3162
ALGONQUIN RD

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
1935 PLUM GROVE RD
APPROX LOC: 2550
ALGONQUIN RD

QUENTIN RD / SOUTH
CORONA DR

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3301 CAMPBELL ST
KIRCHOFF RD /

ROHLWING RD

KIRCHOFF RD /
ROHLWING RD

4677 KIRCHOFF RD

3401(3700) BLK WILKE RD

1815 HICKS RD

1051 ROHLWING RD
3315 ALGONQUIN RD
3215 ALGONQUIN RD
2600 MARTIN LN
5513 CHATEAU DR

ALGONQUIN RD / BARKER

AVE

4880 ALEXANDRA CT
APPROX LOC:4870
ALEXANDRA CT

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

ALARM
PREMISES CHECK
INTOXICATED DRIVER

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
INFO

LOUD MUSIC

SPECIAL

INVESTIGATION
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DISPUTE

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/10/2023 9:26:56 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/3/2023

4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023

4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023
4/3/2023

4/3/2023
4/3/2023

RMP23-000848
RMP23-000845

RMP23-000849
RMP23-000850
RMP23-000852

RMP23-000853

RMP23-000854

RMP23-000855

RMP23-000856

4714 ARBOR DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4007 ALGONQUIN RD
3310 OWL DR

5201 TOLLVIEW DR

NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD

3201 CAMPBELL ST

KIRCHOFF RD / WEST
FRONTAGE RD

1460 GOLF RD

5600 APOLLO DR

5600 APOLLO DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4718 ARBOR DR

3265 KIRCHOFF RD
3115 TOWN SQUARE DR
3250 MEACHAM RD
4645 CALVERT DR

2504 ALGONQUIN RD
4720 ARBOR DR

1353 PLUM GROVE RD

4700 ARBOR DR
4706 ARBOR DR

THEFT
INVESTIGATION
PUBLIC SERVICE
PUBLIC SERVICE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT
ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
HAZARD

THEFT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CODE 3

PARKING COMPLAINT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
FAMILY PROBLEM

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
STATION REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/10/2023 9:26:56 AM
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